

CNR No. WBHW01006645-2023

T R Case No. 43 of 2023

Order No. 12 Dated: 04.06.2024

Today is fixed for I/O's report.

Four accused persons are produced from JC from Audio Video mode.

I/O's report not yet received.

Fix 18.06.2024 for I/O's report.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Special Judge,

Judge, Special Court under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.

JO Code No.WB00644