

CNR No. WBHW01006645-2023
T R Case No. 43 of 2023

Order No. 14 Dated: 18.06.2024

Today is fixed for I/O report.

Four accused are produced from JC.

Its appears from the record that the I/O have already been submitted charge sheet on 06.06.2024.

Two bail petitions have been filed on behalf of the accused persons. Let the same be kept with the record.

Ld. P.O is on leave. Ld. ADJ 2nd Court, Howrah remain in charge.

Fix 28.06.2024 for hearing bail petition and production.

Dictated & Corrected by me,
Special Judge,

Judge, Special Court under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.