

**CNR No. WBHW01006645-2023**  
**T R Case No.43 of 2023**

***Order No. 16 Dated: 21.08.2024***

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A & production.

Four accused persons are produced from JC & placed on dock.

Copies also supplied to the accused persons who are produced before this court.

No E/R of W/A is received. As yet.

Ld. PO is transferred. Ld. ADJ 1st Court, Howrah is remain in charge.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 03.12.2024 for E/R of W/A & production, and further order regarding charge.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, Special Court under  
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.