

NDPS Case 43/2023

Order No 18 Dated 27.01.2025

Today is fixed for production and E/R Of W/A.

Two Accused are not produced from the correctional home but custody warrant is received.

As such the case is adjourned today.

Fix 12.03.2025 for production and E/R Of W/A.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Judge, Special Court Under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.**